530 COCONUT PALM TER, PLANTATION, FL,
33324

One-of-a-kind lakeside estate on coveted inner-loop homesite
featuring 6BD, 7.5BA + theater, office, laundry rm, club rm & 4-
car garage. Fully renovated w/luxury, technology, & high-end
finishes, this one-of-a-kind 2-story courtyard-style model offers a
remodeled chef’s kitchen w/top-of-the-line appliances & Cambria
quartz countertops, 15ft ceilings, porcelain tile & plank flooring,
motorized window treatments, Smart home [...]

Basics

$3,389,000



Date added: Added 1 day ago

Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 7 beds

Half baths: 1 half bath

Lot size, sq ft: 17252 sq ft
ListOfficeName: United Realty Group Inc
View: Lake

MLS ID: A11728038

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, Two Story
Building Name: ENCLAVE 2ND SECTION
Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Category: Single Family Residence
Status: Pending

Bathrooms: 7 baths

Area: 6368 sq ft

SubdivisionName: ENCLAVE 2ND SECTION
GarageSpaces: 4

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 2005
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central

Parking: Circular Driveway, Driveway, Electric Vehicle

Charging Station(s)

Amenities & Features

Features: Den/Library/Office, First Floor Entry

Amenities: Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis PoolFeatures: In Ground
Court(s), Exercise Room, Gated Community, Pickleball,

Security Patrol

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



